a1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:15

3:00

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate.Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR
Bally’s Quad Cities Casino and Hotel

- 9:00

- 9:15

- 10:00

- 10:15

- 11:00

- 12:00

- 1:00

- 2:00

- 2:15

- 3:00

- 3:15

777 Bally Blvd.,
Rock Island, IL 61201

July 27, 2022

AGENDA

Registration

Introductions & Opening Comments
Grain Markets

Break

Supply Chain Impacts on Ag

Farm Lease Trends/Leasing
Alternatives

Lunch

Land Trends & Values

Break

Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel

Open Forum/Questions & Answers

Troy Coziahr

Jim Rebhuhn

Troy Dukes

Chad Kies

Doug Hensley

Hertz Staff



: [, | I Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®
Rock Island Seminar
Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.
Location:
Bally’s Quad Cities Casino and Hotel
777 Bally Blvd.

Rock Island, IL 61201

Phone: 309-756-4600

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

i
rr'
-
-~
Rock Island |

Em'rl
e K oY
State Park

Coal Valley

Q Start out going south on § Cakwood Ave/US-6 E/IL-
82 toward E South 3t. Continue to follow 5 Oakwood
AvellL-82.

Then 1.18 miles

TI:t Merge onte 1-80 W toward Moline/Rock Island.
Then .68 miles

1\ Stay straight to go onto 1-280 W,

Then 18.67 miles

Tl:t Merge onto IL-92 W via EXIT 11A toward Andalusia.

Then 0.82 miles

<-| Turn left onto Jumers Dr.

Then 0.12 miles

I;. Turn slight right to stay on Jumers Dr.

Then 0.14 miles

Bally's Quad Cities Casino & Hotel, 777 Bally Blvd,
Rock Island, IL, 777 BALLY BLVD.




