

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate Appraisers
Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions
Real Estate Auctions
Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Bally's Quad Cities Casino and Hotel 777 Bally Blvd., Rock Island, IL 61201

July 27, 2022

AGENDA

8:30	-	9:00	Registration	
9:00	-	9:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Troy Coziahr
9:15	-	10:00	Grain Markets	Jim Rebhuhn
10:00	-	10:15	Break	
10:15	-	11:00	Supply Chain Impacts on Ag	Troy Dukes
11:00	-	12:00	Farm Lease Trends/Leasing Alternatives	Chad Kies
12:00	-	1:00	Lunch	
1:00	-	2:00	Land Trends & Values	Doug Hensley
2:00	-	2:15	Break	
2:15	-	3:00	Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel	Hertz Staff
3:00	-	3:15	Open Forum/Questions & Answers	



Rock Island Seminar

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

Location:

Bally's Quad Cities Casino and Hotel 777 Bally Blvd. Rock Island, IL 61201

Phone: 309-756-4600

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel



